



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ LPA 478/2025, CM APPL. 45818/2025 & CM APPL. 59567/2025
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYAppellant
Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar & Mr. Kuljeet
Singh, Advocates.
Versus
NOVEL TRADE LINKS LLP & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Dev Singh, Advocate for R-1 to 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER
15.01.2026

%

1. On first call, matter was passed over.
2. On second call, no time left.
3. List on 10.03.2026.

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA, CJ

TEJAS KARIA, J

JANUARY 15, 2026
'gsr'